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RUMSFUNKTION

ALLMAN YTA

ARBETSPLATSER, LANDSKAP

ARBETSPLATSER, KONTOR

SPONTANMOTE

MINDRE MOTE / SAMTALSRUM

SAMTAL 2-3 pers
MOTE 4-6 pers

STORRE MOTESRUM
MOTE 8 pers
MOTE 12 pers

SKRIV / KOP

WC, DUSCH OCH STAD
WC
RWC
STAD

FRD / TEKNIK
FRD

PENTRY / PAUS

58 st

27 st

4 st
6 st

3 st
2 st
2 st
4 st

1 st
1 st

3 st
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